Monthly Report for Government Accessible
Website in Qatar

May 2021
Color Range
M Green 100% - 90%
2 Orange 50% - 89%
M Red 0% — 49%

Average score: 84.3%

84.3%

1 Mada 99.7 [ |
2 Qatar Aeronautical Academy 98 B
3 Qatar Post 97.7 B
4  Hukoomi - Qatar eGovernment 97.1 B
5 Public Prosecution 96.9 B
6  State Audit Bureau 96.7 [ |
7  Ministry of Transport and Communications 96.7 B
8 Ministry of Justice 96 B
9  Supreme Judiciary Council 95.9 [ |
10 Civil Aviation Authority 95.4 B
11 Ministry of Finance 95 [ |
12 Orphans Care Center (Dreama) 93.9 [ |
13 Qatar Foundation 93.7 B
14 National Tourism Council 93.4 B
15 Government Communications Office 93.3 B
16 The Shura Council 92.9 B
17 Ministry of Foreign Affairs 92.6 B
18 Aspire Zone Foundation 92.5 B

1|Page



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
4L
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Primary Health Care Corporation

Qatar Airways

Communications Regulatory Authority

Family Consulting Center (wifaq)

Ministry of Culture and Sports

Community College Qatar

National Human Rights Committee

Qatar Social Work Foundation

Protection and Social Rehabilitation Center (aman)
Center for Empowerment and Elderly Care (ehsan)
Hamad International Airport

Ministry of Public Health

Qatar Financial Markets Authority

Ministry of Education and Higher Education
Qatar Museums Authority

Supreme Committee for Delivery & Legacy
General Authority of Customs

Qatar General Electricity & Water Corporation
Qatar Development Bank

Ministry of Endowments and Islamic Affairs
Regulatory Authority for Charitable Activities
Qatar National Convention Centre

Qatar Petroleum (QP)

Qatar University

Planning and Statistics Authority

General Retirement & Social Insurance Authority
Qatar National Library

Qatar Electricity & Water Co.

Qatar Red Crescent Society

Ministry of Commerce and Industry

Ministry of Administrative Development, Labor & Social Affairs

Ministry of Municipality and Environment

Ministry of Interior

92.5
92.4
90.8
90.5
90.4
90
89.9
89.7
89.5
89
88.8
88.1
88.1
87.5
86.5
86.4
86.2
85.4
84.9
84.3
84.1
83.5
83
82.6
81.6
81.3
80.4
80.4
77.6
77.5
77.4
77.4
76.5

2|Page



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
b4
65
66
67

Ministry of Energy & Industry
Qatar Chamber

Amiri Diwan

Administrative Control and Transparency Authority

Doha Institute for Graduate Studies
Mowasalat

Public Works Authority (Ashghal)
Education Above All

Qatar TV

Cultural village foundation Katara
Hamad bin Khalifa University
Qatar Career Development Center
Qatar Financial Centre

Es'hailsat

General Secretariat of the Council of Ministers

Hamad Medical Corporation

76.5
76.3
76.1
74.3
73.5
73.5
73
72.2
71.5
70.8
69.6
66.5
66.4
64.9
57.9
50.9

3|Page



OO0 ©0O madacentergatar www.mada.org.qa




	Monthly Report for Government Accessible Website in Qatar
	May 2021
	Average score: 84.3%


