Monthly Report for Government Accessible Website in Qatar

May 2021

Color	Range
Green	100% – 90%
Orange	50% - 89%
Red	0% – 49%

Average score: 84.3%

84.3%

#	Site	Score	Color
1	Mada	99.7	1
2	Qatar Aeronautical Academy	98	
3	Qatar Post	97.7	
4	Hukoomi - Qatar eGovernment	97.1	
5	Public Prosecution	96.9	
6	State Audit Bureau	96.7	
7	Ministry of Transport and Communications	96.7	
8	Ministry of Justice	96	
9	Supreme Judiciary Council	95.9	
10	Civil Aviation Authority	95.4	
11	Ministry of Finance	95	
12	Orphans Care Center (Dreama)	93.9	
13	Qatar Foundation	93.7	
14	National Tourism Council	93.4	
15	Government Communications Office	93.3	
16	The Shura Council	92.9	
17	Ministry of Foreign Affairs	92.6	
18	Aspire Zone Foundation	92.5	

19	Primary Health Care Corporation	92.5	
20	Qatar Airways		
21	Communications Regulatory Authority		
22	2 Family Consulting Center (wifaq)		
23	3 Ministry of Culture and Sports		
24	4 Community College Qatar		
25	National Human Rights Committee		
26	Qatar Social Work Foundation		
27	Protection and Social Rehabilitation Center (aman)	89.5	
28	Center for Empowerment and Elderly Care (ehsan)	89	4
29	Hamad International Airport	88.8	1
30	Ministry of Public Health	88.1	1
31	Qatar Financial Markets Authority	88.1	
32	Ministry of Education and Higher Education	87.5	
33	Qatar Museums Authority	86.5	(/
34	Supreme Committee for Delivery & Legacy	86.4	
35	General Authority of Customs	86.2	_\
36	6 Qatar General Electricity & Water Corporation		
37	Qatar Development Bank	84.9	
38	Ministry of Endowments and Islamic Affairs	84.3	
39	Regulatory Authority for Charitable Activities	84.1	
40	Qatar National Convention Centre	83.5	
41	Qatar Petroleum (QP)	83	
42	Qatar University	82.6	
43	Planning and Statistics Authority	81.6	
44	General Retirement & Social Insurance Authority	81.3	
45	Qatar National Library	80.4	
46	Qatar Electricity & Water Co.	80.4	
47	Qatar Red Crescent Society	77.6	
48	Ministry of Commerce and Industry		
49	9 Ministry of Administrative Development, Labor & Social Affairs 77.4		
50	Ministry of Municipality and Environment	77.4	
51	Ministry of Interior	76.5	

52	Ministry of Energy & Industry	76.5
53	Qatar Chamber	76.3
54	Amiri Diwan	76.1
55	Administrative Control and Transparency Authority	74.3
56	Doha Institute for Graduate Studies	73.5
57	Mowasalat	73.5
58	Public Works Authority (Ashghal)	73
59	Education Above All	72.2
60	Qatar TV	71.5
61	Cultural village foundation Katara	70.8
62	Hamad bin Khalifa University	69.6
63	Qatar Career Development Center	66.5
64	Qatar Financial Centre	66.4
65	Es'hailsat	64.9
66	General Secretariat of the Council of Ministers	57.9
67	Hamad Medical Corporation	50.9

